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1 001 - D P & B S DEGREE COLLEGE ANUPSHAHR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

2 005 - S P R C DEGREE COLLEGE BAGHPAT B060302P(EXT)B.Sc03

3 010 - SHYAM LAL SRASHWATI MAHAVIDYALYA SHIKARPUR B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

4 017 - DIGAMBAR COLLEGE, DEBAI A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

5 018 - KM MAYAWATI RAJKIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA BADALPUR A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

6 033 - K D COLLEGE, SIMBHAOLI A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

7 039 - S A D J GIRLS COLLEGE, CHHAPRAULI Z050501(INT)B.A.05

8 049 - A S COLLEGE, MAWANA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

9 055 - MEERUT COLLEGE, MEERUT Q10029(INT)B.A.03

Q10032(INT)B.A.03

Q10032(INT)B.Sc03

Q10032(INT)B.Com03

10 056 - N A S COLLEGE, MEERUT E020302P(INT)B.A.03

11 070 - GANDHI SMARAK DEVNAGRI COLLEGE PARIKSHITGARH A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

12 088 - J S DEGREE COLLEGE, SIKANDRABAD A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

13 097 - St. JOSEPH GIRLS COLLEGE, SARDHANA V0001043(PR)B.Com03

14 114 - BHAWANI DEGREE COLLEGE SHAHAJAHANPUR MEERUT A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

15 1166- CHANDER SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, GARI DULLA, BAGHPAT V0001077(PR)B.A.03

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

16 1212- CHAUDHARY PHOOL SINGH ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALA, DADRI ROAD,

PICHKORA, BA
A070301T(INT)B.A.03

17 1233- GOVERNMENT COLLEGE ,  JEWAR , NOIDA(G.B.NAGAR) A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

18 1240- SHRI RAM CHANDRA DEGREE COLLEGE ASIFABAD SAMASPUR MEERUT A050501T(INT)B.A.05

19 1246- BANARSIDAS GARG DEGREE COLLEGE AHAMADGARH BULANDSHAHR E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

20 126 - D R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND TECHNOLOGY GARHMUKTESHWAR

HAPUR
V0001077(PR)B.Com03

21 147 - DHARAM PAL SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE ADAMPUR BAGHPAT V0001005(TH+PR)B.A.03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

22 167 - RUDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RASOOLABAD, NANPUR, GHAZIABAD B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

23 177 - S S D JWALA PRASAD AGGARWAL KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,NARSENA BSR A210302P(EXT)B.A.03

Z050501(INT)B.Com05

24 178 - GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHHAPRAULI, BARAUT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

C010303T(EXT+INT)B.Com03

B590302P(EXT)B.Sc Hsc03
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B590304P(EXT)B.Sc Hsc03

25 207 - SHRI SAI MAHAVIDYALAYA FATHEHPUR PUTTHI BAGHPAT A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

26 212 - DHAN SINGH GURJAR MAHAVIDYALAYA LONI GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

27 228 - LAKHMI CHAND PATWARI COLLEGE OF EDU., KHEKRA (BAGHPAT) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A210503P(EXT)B.A.05

28 240 - JANHIT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION MATIYALA GHAZIABAD A040301T(INT)B.A.03

A050301T(INT)B.A.03

A060301T(INT)B.A.03

Q10029(INT)B.A.03

29 252 - ADHARSHILA TEACHER TRAINING INSTT. FOR WOMEN MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

30 266 - SHRI RAM NIWAS KANYA MAHAVIDHLAYA KARNAWAL MEERUT A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A130503P(EXT)B.A.05

Z050501(INT)B.A.05

31 286 - SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE RADDHANA MEERUT V0001015(TH+PR)B.A.03

32 288 - RAJIV GANDHI GRAMIN COLLEGE MURADPUR NIJAMSAR HAPUR A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

33 295 - GOVERNMENT GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE KHARKHAUDA A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

34 296 - G C DEGREE COLLEGE NAGLAKARAN BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A110302P(EXT)B.A.03

E010302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A110503P(EXT)B.A.05

B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

35 297 - A P DEGREE COLLEGE UNCHAGAON BULANDSHAHAR B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

36 298 - KHAJAN SINGH BHANTI DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE MURSANA BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A130302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

V0001077(TH+PR)B.Com03

37 415 - M S B EDUCATIONAL MAHAVIDHALYA BHARALA PANWADI MEERUT B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

38 449 - ARYAVERT VIDYAPEETH MAHILA MAHAVIDHYLA KISOLI BULANDSHAHAR A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

39 612 - BALAJI COLLEGE OF MGMT & TECH. KILA PARIKSHIT GARH (MEERUT) A060302P(EXT)B.A.03

A090302P(EXT)B.A.03

A060503P(EXT)B.A.05

A090503P(EXT)B.A.05
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B010302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B040302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B050302P(EXT)B.Sc03

B020503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B040503P(EXT)B.Sc05

B050503P(EXT)B.Sc05

40 664 - SUSHIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. MAWANA ROAD MEERUT A080501T(INT)B.A.05

A080502T(INT)B.A.05

E010503P(EXT)B.A.05

V0001012(TH+PR)B.Sc Hsc03

Z030301(INT)B.Sc Hsc03

41 674 - RAMESH CHAND INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,MEERUPUR, GHAZIABAD A060302P(INT)B.A.03

A090302P(INT)B.A.03

A060503P(INT)B.A.05

42 905 - I M R GHAZIABAD A060302P(EXT)B.A.03
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1 002 - J A V GIRLS COLLEGE BARAUT A210903P(INT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210904P(INT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

A210905P(INT)M.A.DRAWING &
PAINTING

03

2 004 - J V COLLEGE BARAUT B060907P(EXT)M.Sc.STATISTICS03

3 014 - S D D K K DEGREE COLLEGE, CHINGRAUATI(B.SHAHR) A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

4 018 - KM MAYAWATI RAJKIYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA BADALPUR A110911P(EXT)M.A.GEOGRAPHY03

A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

5 028 - S S V COLLEGE, HAPUR A060907P(EXT+INT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

6 055 - MEERUT COLLEGE, MEERUT A120906P(EXT)M.A.DEFENCE
STUDIES

03

7 063 - G D M GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE, MODINAGAR A060907P(EXT)M.A.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

03

B630933P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

8 091 - SHAHEED MANGAL PANDEY GOVT GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE MEERUT B020907P(EXT+INT)M.Sc.CHEMISTRY03

9 112 - R D P D KANYA MAHAVIDYALYA JAHANGIRABAD BULANDSHAHR A130905P(INT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

10 146 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BILASPUR, GREATER NOIDA A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

11 163 - S S D KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,DEBAI, BULANDSHAHR A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

12 177 - S S D JWALA PRASAD AGGARWAL KANYA DEGREE COLLEGE,NARSENA BSR A130905P(EXT)M.A.HOME SCIENCE03

13 178 - GAYATRI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHHAPRAULI, BARAUT B630933P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

14 664 - SUSHIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT & TECH. MAWANA ROAD MEERUT B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03

15 698 - KRISHNA INST. OF EDCUATION BANA, MAWANA ROAD, MEERUT B630935P(EXT)M.Sc.Hsc(FOOD &
NUTRITION )

03


